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Pop up desk socket ?210cm with 1.8m cable, INOX
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-1352 | Ean: 5901752487628

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three power sockets 2P+Z in the retractable top housing provides access to electrical outlets. It has a
slide-out panel with sockets. Designed for indoor installation in desks, table tops and office furniture
providing. To install the device in a table top, only one hole of 10cm diameter is needed.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Height:
Standard of the socket:
Max. load:
Colour:
Material:
Frequency:
Hole diameter:
Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

125 mm
french (typ E)
3680 W

Inox

plastic + stainless steel INOX
50 Hz

104 mm

293 mm

1.8 m

293 mm

125 mm
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